
BaWü MM Pokal 2021/22

Baden-Württembergische MM
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

24.04.2022
 

10:00 v
 
10:00 v
 
12:00 t/v (1)
12:00 v
 
14:00 v
 
14:00 v
 

 
 
 
 
 

TB Untertürkheim
Spielort: Oskar-Kalbfell...
SC Staig
Spielort: Oskar-Kalbfell...
VfL Kirchheim
TB Untertürkheim
Spielort: Oskar-Kalbfell...
TTG EK Oftersheim
Spielort: Oskar-Kalbfell...
VfL Kirchheim
Spielort: Oskar-Kalbfell...

VfL Kirchheim
 
TTG EK Oftersheim
 
TTG EK Oftersheim
SC Staig
 
TB Untertürkheim
 
SC Staig
 

4:0
 

4:1
 

2:4
2:4
 

1:4
 

1:4
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